
    

    
   

  
 

       
    

   
 

       
     
     
   

  
       

     
     
    
     
     

Office of Medicaid Services’ Contact List
Website: https://ed.sc.gov/districts-schools/medicaid Office 

Email Address: medicaidservices@ed.sc.gov 

Administration 
Title Contact Person Contact Email Phone Number 

Director Vanesha Perrin vrperrin@ed.sc.gov 803-734-3698
Administrative Assistant Vacant 

Finance 
Title Contact Person Contact Email Phone Number 
Fiscal Manager Ophelia McClary omcclary@ed.sc.gov 803-734-9180
Fiscal Manager Marquita Taylor mstaylor@ed.sc.gov 803-734-9180
Fiscal Analyst Vacant 

Quality Assurance 
Title Contact Person Contact Email Phone Number 
Education Associate Maureen Ryan mryan@ed.sc.gov 803-734-6030
Education Associate Sylvia Tutt srtutt@ed.sc.gov 803-734-6116
Education Associate Ruth Vazquez rbvazquez@ed.sc.gov 803-734-8778
Education Associate Thomas Douglas tdouglas@ed.sc.gov 803-734-0812
Education Associate Jessi Mitchell jmitchell@ed.sc.gov 803-734-2108
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Program Operations 
Title Contact Person Contact Email Phone Number 
Education Associate (Telehealth) Tamara Friday tsfriday@ed.sc.gov 803-734-8023
Program Coordinator (SDAC & SNT) Ronette Weeks rmweeks@ed.sc.gov 803-734-3913
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